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Artist/ SPOT ID

Song Title

43

10:00

10:05

10:19

10:31

10:34

10:51

11:00

11:10

11:26

10:01 Station ID
Pepe Velasquez y su Arpa Paraguaya
10:06
Yanna Momina
Valerie June
The Mashabe Band
10:20
Blackfoot
Tommy McLain
Helena Meirelles
10:31 Station ID, Promo
Sam Rivers
10:36
Mdou Moctar
Marcus King
Ben Patterson
10:52
Calvin Keys
Dobby Dobson
11:01 Station ID, Promo
Jacob Banks
Al Foster
11:11
Thee Sacred Souls
Ethan Philion
JD Allen
11:27
11:30 Nico Gomez And His Afro Percussion Inc.

Santo Domingo

Honey Bee
Pink Moon
Impalume Shaya

Inongo Ya Tobeka
Livin' on the Losin' End
Mercedita

Nature Calls

Layla (Live)
Blues Worse Than I Ever Had
Anniversary Patio

Ck 22
Diamonds and Pearls

By Design (Evel Knievel)
Half Nelson

Weak for Your Love
Remember Rockefeller at Attica
Hammer and Hoe

Baila Chibiquiban

Album [CURRENT] CANCON [ Language |
The Afrosound Of Colombia, Vol. 3 Spanish
Afar Ways Afar
Under Cover
Mandela Chewa
Millie
I Ran Down Every Dream
A Rianha Da Viola Caipira
Violet Violets
Niger EP Vol. 1 Tamishek

Young Blood
The Way of the Groove

Blue Keys
Diamonds & Pearls

Lies About The War
Reflections

Thee Sacred Souls
Meditations on Mingus
Americana, Vol. 2

Ritual Spanish



