CRTC SV	V Start	SW End Artist/ SPOT ID	Song Title	Album	CURRENT	CANCON	Language
43	10:00	10:01 Station ID	-	•			•
33		Pepe Velasquez y su Arpa Paraguaya	Santo Domingo	The Afrosound Of Colombia, Vol. 3			Spanish
12	10:05	10:06					
33		Yanna Momina	Honey Bee	Afar Ways			Afar
33		Valerie June	Pink Moon	Under Cover			
33		The Mashabe Band	Impalume Shaya	Mandela			Chewa
12	10:19	10:20					
33		Blackfoot	Inongo Ya Tobeka	Millie			
34		Tommy McLain	Livin' on the Losin' End	I Ran Down Every Dream			
33		Helena Meirelles	Mercedita	A Rianha Da Viola Caipira			
43, 45	10:31	10:31 Station ID, Promo					
34		Sam Rivers	Nature Calls	Violet Violets			
12	10:34	10:36					
33		Mdou Moctar	Layla (Live)	Niger EP Vol. 1			Tamishek
34		Marcus King	Blues Worse Than I Ever Had	Young Blood			
34		Ben Patterson	Anniversary Patio	The Way of the Groove			
12	10:51	10:52					
34		Calvin Keys	Ck 22	Blue Keys			
33	44.00	Dobby Dobson	Diamonds and Pearls	Diamonds & Pearls			
43, 45	11:00	11:01 Station ID, Promo	5 5 . (5 1)(				
34		Jacob Banks	By Design (Evel Knievel)	Lies About The War			
34		Al Foster	Half Nelson	Reflections			
12	11:10	11:11		TI 0 10 1			
34		Thee Sacred Souls	Weak for Your Love	Thee Sacred Souls			
34		Ethan Philion	Remember Rockefeller at Attica	Meditations on Mingus			
34	44.26	JD Allen	Hammer and Hoe	Americana, Vol. 2			
12	11:26	11:27	Pulle Children the co	Direct.			6
33		11:30 Nico Gomez And His Afro Percussion Inc.	Baila Chibiquiban	Ritual			Spanish